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January 2019 Schedule of Events 
4-H School Shows January 4

th
, 5

th
 & 6

th
 Indoor Arena  

Hill Country District Livestock 
Association 75

th
 Annual Show January 13

th
-19

th
 Entire Facility  

Kerrville Renaissance Festival January 25
th
-27

th
 River Star 

Friday & Saturday 10-5 
Sunday 10-4 
Advance tickets are discounted.   
At the gate: adult $14.95,  
children 5-12 $9.95,  
4 and under are free. 

Private Event 1/26/19 Exhibit Hall  
 
 
 
 
 

◄ December January 2019 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  

4-H School 
Shows 

5  

4-H School 
Shows 

6  

4-H School 
Shows 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

14  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 
 
AG Mechanics 

15  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

16  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

17  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

18  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

19  
HCDJLSA 75th 
Annual Show 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

Kerrville 
Renaissance 
Festival 

26  

Kerrville 
Renaissance 
Festival 

27  

Kerrville 
Renaissance 
Festival 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2018

