

January 2019 Schedule of Events

4-H School Shows	January 4 th , 5 th & 6 th	Indoor Arena	
Hill Country District Livestock Association 75 th Annual Show	January 13 th -19 th	Entire Facility	
Kerrville Renaissance Festival	January 25 th -27 th	River Star	Friday & Saturday 10-5 Sunday 10-4 Advance tickets are discounted. At the gate: adult \$14.95, children 5-12 \$9.95, 4 and under are free.
Private Event	1/26/19	Exhibit Hall	

December		February ►				
Sun	Mon	Tue 1	Wed 2	Thu 3	Fri 4 4-H School Shows	Sat 5 4-H School Shows
6 4-H School Shows	7	8	9	10	11	12
13 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	14 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	15 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	16 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	17 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	18 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show	19 HCDJLSA 75 th Annual Show
20	21	22	23	24	25 Kerrville Renaissance Festival	26 Kerrville Renaissance Festival
27 Kerrville Renaissance Festival	28	29	30	31		1